A Tigorous restow program is still und.e~ 
coupled w.lth a vall-to-vall identitication and innnto1'7. 'lbe NmDunition 
Platoon attached 22 ~ tien technieians trom 9th Karine .aphibioua BE-i­
gade during the Ilonth, bringing the combined strength up to two (2) oUicere 
aId one hundred and three (103) enlisted persolll'llll. 

ENCLOSURE (1) 

DECLASSIFIED 

PART III 

. 
• 

SEQUENTIAL LISTING OF SIGNIFICANT EVENTS 

- 310ct67 - AmmoPlt; Incoming8hipments 982 sIT Class V, 275 sIT Class 
VA. Outgoing Shipments 1029 sIT Class V, 102 sIT Class VA.